
Cartes à découper et à plastifier par l'enseignant après avoir collé les dates au dos.

Charles 

De Gaulle

Jacques

Chirac

Georges

Pompidou

Nicolas

Sarkozy
François

Hollande
Emmanuel

Macron

François

Mitterrand
Valéry Giscard

D'Estaing

1958-1969

1969-1974

1974-1981

1981-1995

1995-2007

2007-2012

2012-2017

2017-2022


